
 
 Students  

­ Rana Sajedi, EUI, April 2016 (2nd advisor) at Bank of England, at https://sites.google.com/site/ranasajedi/   
­ Guilherme de Almeida, EUI, March 2016 (1st advisor)  
­ Marek Raczko, EUI, April 2016 (1st advisor) at Bank of England  
­ Wojciech Paczos, EUI, March 2016 (2nd advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/wpaczos/home   
­ Charlotte Werger, EUI, February 2016 (2nd advisor) at Black Rock  
­ André Gama, EUI, January 2016 (1st advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/andregamanog/   
­ Abian Garcia, EUI, November 2015 (1st advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/abigarrod/home   
­ Dimitrios Bermperoglou, UAB, September 2015 at https://sites.google.com/site/dberberoglou/   
­ Romanos Priftis, EUI, May 2015 (1st advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/romanospriftis/home   
­ Srecko Zimic, EUI, May 2015 (2nd advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/sreckozimic/home   
­ Silvia Albrizio, February 2015 (2nd advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/silviaalbrizio/   
­ Damien Puy, EUI, defended 2014 (1st advisor) at https://sites.google.com/site/damienpuyeconresearch/   
­ Daniela Hauser, IDEA, UAB, 2013 at https://sites.google.com/site/danielashauser/   
­ Anna Lipinska, IDEA, UAB, 2008 at https://www.federalreserve.gov/econresdata/anna-lipinska.htm   
­  

 

Max Weber Fellows  
­ Nadav Ben Zeev at http://nadavbenzeev.weebly.com   
­ Charles Brendon at http://www.charlesbrendon.net/full_cv.html   
­ Eugenia Vella at http://eugeniavella.com   
­ Michalis Rousakis at https://www.merton.ox.ac.uk/people/dr-michalis-rousakis   
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